

Bid Summary
for
TVRA Phase 2B Accessory Parking Project

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Western Engineering		Burdick Excavating		Marques Pipeline		Campbell Construction		Am-X Construction & Excavation	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
75	Security gate	2	EA	38,000.00	76,000.00	19,500.00	39,000.00	17,500.00	35,000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00	13,500.00	27,000.00	16,200.00	32,400.00
76	Water Service	1	EA	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	7,400.00	7,400.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	7,800.00	7,800.00
77	Water Service Trench Onsite	315	EA	10.00	3,150.00	14.00	4,410.00	25.40	8,001.00	25.00	7,875.00	57.00	17,955.00	78.00	24,570.00
78	Water Quick Connect	3	EA	400.00	1,200.00	560.00	1,680.00	1,325.00	3,975.00	1,550.00	4,650.00	2,400.00	7,200.00	600.00	1,800.00
79	Rock Filter Strip	313	LF	10.00	3,130.00	7.00	2,191.00	10.00	3,130.00	30.00	9,390.00	110.00	34,430.00	42.00	13,146.00
80	Stormdrain concrete cap	314	LF	10.00	3,140.00	15.00	4,710.00	21.00	6,594.00	25.00	7,850.00	93.00	29,202.00	48.00	15,072.00
81	10" Stormdrain	10	LF	50.00	500.00	55.00	550.00	270.00	2,700.00	100.00	1,000.00	281.00	2,810.00	60.00	600.00
82	Shoring	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,640.00	2,640.00
				Total	2,300,000.20		1,484,949.40		1,564,655.30		1,656,485.00		2,043,633.50		2,177,362.29
Bid Alternative A															
	Water Quality Mitigation Revegetation	1	LS	90000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	92,500.00	92,500.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
Bid Alternative B															
	Bus Shelter	1	LS	52000.00	52,000.00	59,000.00	59,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	63,250.00	63,250.00